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Mould Cavitation 5000 - = ~
BE#1 No. Of cavities 4 6 9 12 13 16 18 20
[01% Neck Diameter(mm) 45 40 35 35 30 25 20 10
#i & B & Body Diameter 80 60 50 45 40 30 25 20
=K B E Max. Height(mm) 220 180 140 100 80 60 50 40
& AR Max. Volume(ml) 1000 400 200 100 60 30 20 15

RSE, RREBIKEFRANRENE.

Only for referance, based on bottle shape.

FARYSF = Technical features:

EE. WERTSEHRA=MIMREN , FEREER , £ RS,
Both perform and blow station use 3-cylinder clamping unit, mold open speed high, production high capacity .

RIRNGRIE R EIRNZRSE , EEUEHE |

T98ERE25%LA .

e,
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Dual hydraulic system with servo pump drive, more precision control on clamping, and energy saving more than 25%.

BhUEST | BBUURSRE | IBMES(R.
Horizontal injection design, plasticating reliable and easy operation .

=B REERIMESIRE .

Triangular beam make the structure strong and more stable performance.

1% Gg Optional:

RAREHE, DEEMFEES

Servo rotation device:improve rotate positioning accuracy.

BE SRS HE,

Electric preplastication,can be synchronization in plasticising.

SHEEREEE,

Pneumatic stripping plate,safe and clean.

BEZLSHHABRAN, BES,

Linear guide beam,small resistance,high precision.

EFERASH
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Injection system

Screw Diameter

Screw L/D

Injection weight ( HDPE )
Max. screw speed

Heating capacity
Clamping & blowing system
Clamping force of injection
Clamping force of blowing
Max. Platen size (LxW)
Min. Mold thickness (H)
Heating capacity of mould
Stripping system
Stripping stroke

Dry cycle

Driving system

Motor power

hydraulic pressure
Product range

Suitable bottle range

Max. bottle height

Max. Dia. of bottle

Others

Min. Air pressure
Discharge rate of compressed air
Water flowage

FELSNR (SHEEMBM ) Total rated power with mold heating

EERT
BEEE

Dimension(LxWxH)
Net weight

Unit

rpm
KW

sec

KW
Mpa

Mpa
M®/min
M%h

ton

MSZ70

50 55
23:1 23:1

298 360
10-235

10.8

750
89
800X390
280
6

270
3.5

30
15

5-800
<200
<100

1.0
=0.8
5
46.8
4.06x1.8x2.45
9
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